Akelius Foundation

Statement of activities for the year ended 31 December 2017

Dividend income
Interest income
Total income

Audit fees

Legal fees

Bank charges

Secretarial fees
Government and licences
Total expenses

Appropriation of funds

Investments
Investment in subsidiaries
Total investments

Donations

Donations to SOS-Barnbyar
Donations to UNICEF

Total donations

Surplus for the year

SEK'000

9,000,000
791

9,000,791

(59)
(108)
(9)
(26)
(4)

(206)

(8,825,450)

(8,825,450)

(82,523)
(69,632)

(152,155)

22,980




